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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K RAFEEQUE  V P 
(HSBN)

VANIYAM 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

2 11/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P MUHAMMED KUTTY 
P (FTHR)

238,VALAPPIL, 
ALPARAMB, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMB P 
O, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

3 11/01/2026 RIFNA M MOHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

19/479, 
MADATHINALIL 

HOUSE, KOLATHOD, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 12, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

4 11/01/2026 SHEENA 
NEDIYIRUPPIL

SUKUMARAN N 
(FTHR)

5/87E, 
NIRAMKAITHAKOTTA 

ROAD, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 673314, 
TIROORANGADI

  

5 11/01/2026 RUBEENA K E Mohammed Koya K E 
(FTHR)

Puthiya Parambil, 
Parambil Peedika, 

Peruvallur, Parambil 
Peedika, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

6 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASEEM P 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
P (FTHR)

238, VALAPPIL, 
ALPARAMB, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMB P 
O, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

7 11/01/2026 Nileena T Vinod Vinodkumar (FTHR) Tharayil House, 
Kadalundi Nagaram P 

O, Vallikunnu, 
Kadalundi Nagaram, 
673314, Thirurangadi

  

8 11/01/2026 Koya Fathima (MTHR) 466, Tharamutti House, 
Vellayipadam, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

9 11/01/2026 SUHAIL M P ABDUL AZEEZ M P 
(FTHR)

Pottammal House, 
Palappettipara, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

10 11/01/2026 ANWAR SUHAIL N HAMEED N (FTHR) ALUMKUZHIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 12, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

11 11/01/2026 SHAHADIYA SHARIN 
P K 

MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF V (HSBN)

KARUVADIYIL 
HOUSE, VAKKATT, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

12 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID K 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KOORITHODI, 
AMBATTUKUDU, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 

676317, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

13 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFLIH A 

ASHRAF A (FTHR) ATHRAPPIL HOUSE, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA 

P O, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

14 11/01/2026 DANYA 
KODAKKADATH 

VIJAYAGOPALAN  
(FTHR)

VIJAYA BHAVAN, 
AYANIKKAD, 
PALLIKKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

15 11/01/2026 UVAIZ C P KUNJALAVI (FTHR) PULIKKALAKANDI 
HOUSE, AREEPPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

16 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER T 

ABDUL RAHIM T 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL, 
VARAPPARA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 

676317, 
VALLIKKUNNU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

17 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
C P 

KUNJALAVI (FTHR) PULIKKALAKANDI 
HOUSE, AREEPPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

18 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
P K 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKANDI 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

19 11/01/2026 PADMANABHAN P KUNHAPPA P (FTHR) PANCHARAYIL 
HANNA QUARTERS, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

20 11/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
JINSHAD K 

Mohammed Aljeth K 
(FTHR)

Kuttiyil House, 
Parambilpeedika, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

21 11/01/2026 SAINUDHEEN 
KALANGADAN 

MOHAMMED 
KALANGADAN 

(FTHR)

CHANIYATH HOUSE, 
CH ROAD, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

22 11/01/2026 SANDEEP V  SREEDHARAN V  
(FTHR)

PULISSERIMATTIL, 
MUKKOOD 
KONDOTTI, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

23 11/01/2026 Ummu Habeeba A K Sidhique A K (HSBN) 344 C, Kurunthala, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

24 11/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ 
EATHA  

MAMMAD (FTHR) 367, 
ELAMPILAKKAD, 

ALPARAMB, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMB, 
673638, VALLIKKUNN

  

25 11/01/2026 NISAM N SAIDU NABOOLA 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

26 11/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA 
KAVUNGAL 

RAFEEQUE K (FTHR) Kavungal Varappara, 
Parambilpeedika, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

27 11/01/2026 AJVAD K RAMEESH K (FTHR) KOLLATHOTTE 
HOUSE, 

PULLUMKUNNU, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA P O, 
673634, VALLIKUNNU

  

28 11/01/2026 HUSNA ABDUL RASHEED 
VANI YAM 

PARAMBATH (HSBN)

568B, KODAKKAD 
WEST, ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

29 11/01/2026 ANJANA VP RAJAN VP (FTHR) Vadakkepurakkal, 
Parambilpeedika, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

30 11/01/2026 SREENANDAN P SANTHOSH P (FTHR) V/380A, THARASREE, 
JYOTHI NAGAR, 

KOHINOOR, 
THENHIPALAM, 

Thenhipalam, 673626, 
Thirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

31 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED FADL 
M  

ABUBACKER  (FTHR) MOOZHIYAN, 
AYANIKKAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

32 11/01/2026 MAJIDA NASRIN N KHALID 
CHERGODEN (HSBN)

CHERGODEN HOUSE, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

33 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAN P  

IBRAHIM KUTTY P  
(FTHR)

PUTTEKKATT, 
AYANIKKAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

34 11/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA P Moosakutty Palliyali 
(FTHR)

Palliyali Puthiyaparamb 
House, 

Parambilpeedika, 
Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

35 11/01/2026 RINSHA T SABIRA P (MTHR) THANNIKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPETTY, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

36 11/01/2026 RAHANA JASMIN P A MUBASHEER K T 
(HSBN)

THATTASSERI 
MADU, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam P O, 
673636, Tirurangadi

  

37 11/01/2026 HADHI MUHAMMAD 
K  

IBRAHIM KUTTY  
(FTHR)

KUNNEKKADAN, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

38 11/01/2026 SHIBIYA K ABDUL MAJEED K K 
(FTHR)

MEKKADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

39 11/01/2026 HAKKEEM 
KAPPEKKADAN 

SOOPY K (FTHR) KALATHINGAL, 
KAPPEKAT, 
KONDOTTY, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

40 11/01/2026 MARIYAM SAFANA 
K 

NASEEMA (MTHR) THANNIKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPETTY, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

41 11/01/2026 UNNIMAYA K BALAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIMPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

42 11/01/2026 HADI HASSAN P HASSAN P (FTHR) PONNACHAN, 
KAPPEKKADE, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

43 11/01/2026 ADEELA 
FARSANA.P.K 

Mohammed Rasheed P 
K (FTHR)

Pokkatt Parambath, 
Padikkal, Moonniyoor, 
Velimukku, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

44 11/01/2026 SUBITH K V SUBRAHMANIAN 
(FTHR)

KOLARVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHPARAMBU, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 12, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

45 11/01/2026 AMBILI SHYJU 
KAMMADAN

PRABHADEVI K 
(MTHR)

AMBILI, Ariyallur, 
Vallikkunnu, Ariyallur, 

676312, Tirurangadi

  

46 11/01/2026 DIYA HASSAN P  HASSAN P  (FTHR) PONNACHAN, 
KAPPEKKADE, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

47 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM P 

NUSRATH (MTHR) KALAMKULANGARA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

48 11/01/2026 THASNEEM CV  ABDUL OFFAR K  
(HSBN)

KARATHODI, 
AKKAPPADI, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

49 11/01/2026 HASIRA U P AHAMMED U P 
(FTHR)

ULLATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

50 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED HIJAS 
C  

BASHEER C  (FTHR) CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
KOOTTALINGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

51 11/01/2026 NIDA NAAZ HAKEEM K (HSBN) ALUMKUYYATTIL, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

52 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED SUFAIL 
P 

BASHEER (FTHR) THANIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPETTY, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

53 11/01/2026 JASNA T  RIYAS  
KAPPEKKATT (HSBN)

KALATHINGAL, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

54 11/01/2026 NISHA BARGAVIAMMA 
(MTHR)

ARIMBRA 
NECHIKKATTU 

HOUSE, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

55 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIHRAJ V 

JAFAR V (FTHR) PULICHERI HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

56 11/01/2026 FARSANA JASMIN  
KAPPAN

MUHAMMED AFSAL  
MALIYEKKAL  

(HSBN)

MALIYEKKAL, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

57 11/01/2026 SUMAYYAMOL 
NAMBANKUNNATH 

VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAMBAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKARA, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

58 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL 
MUBARAK A

ABDUL MAJEED  
ANEEKADAN (FTHR)

ANEEKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

59 11/01/2026 sajnad k t Nasar kt (FTHR) manjaroad house, 
Ambalapadi, pallikkal, 

puthur pallikkal, 
673636, kondotty

  

60 11/01/2026 MOOSA BEERAN KUTTY  
(FTHR)

CHALIL 
ALUMKUYYATTIL, 

THARAYITTAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

61 11/01/2026 JURAIJ C  MUSTHAFA  
CHINGAN  (FTHR)

KAKKIDIPARAMBIL, 
AYANIKKAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

62 11/01/2026 THEERTHANJALI  K 
P 

SUSEEL KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURAKKAL, 
IRUMBAN 

KUDUKKU, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

63 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD M K  

ABBAS M K (FTHR) MALAYIL 
KANNANCHERI, 

KEEZHAYIL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

64 11/01/2026 SHUJAH PP JABIR PP (FTHR) SHUJAH MANZIL, 
AYANIKKAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

65 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM 
K  

MUHAMMED K  
(FTHR)

KARATHODI, 
KAPPEKAT, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

66 11/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA V ABDUL GAFOOR  
(FTHR)

KANNAM PARAMBIL 
VELLODATHIL, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

67 11/01/2026 AFSAL RAHMAN S SALEEM J (FTHR) KAPPEKKAT 
AMBALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMB, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

68 11/01/2026 THASNI K HAMSA 
AMBALANCHEERI 

(HSBN)

AMBALANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBU, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
PALLIKKAL

  

69 11/01/2026 ANUSREE K SURESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIMBATTIL, 
CHERLAPALAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

70 11/01/2026 IRFANUL HAQU V ABDUL AZEEZ V 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

VELIMUKKU P O, 
MOONNIYUR, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

71 11/01/2026 NIBRAZUL HAQ V ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

72 11/01/2026 Akshay K K Kelappan K M (FTHR) Karthika Nivas, 
Ariyallur, Vallikkunnu, 

Ariyallur, 676312, 
Tirurangadi

  

73 11/01/2026 Mohammed Arafath C 
M  

ABOOBACKER C M 
(FTHR)

Cherumadathil Madari, 
Parakkadavu, 

Moonniyur, P O 
Moonniyur south, 

676311, Thirurangadi

  

74 11/01/2026 ZAINUL ABIDEEN C P Moyin C P (FTHR) 1/62 Pokkndayi 
Paramba, 

Kadakkattupara, 
Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam, 673636, 
Thirurangadi

  

75 11/01/2026 FATHIMA SWAFVA P ABDUL NASAR P  
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL THODI, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

76 11/01/2026 ARJUN O BAIJU O (FTHR) ONGALLOUR 
HOUSE, KAKKODI 

PARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

77 11/01/2026 Anargha Sai K K Kelappan K M (FTHR) Karthika Nivas, 
Ariyallur, Vallikkunnu, 

Ariyallur, 676312, 
Tirurangadi

  

78 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
P  

FAISAL P  (FTHR) MEKKADATHIL, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

79 11/01/2026 SAJIL  K purushothaman k 
(FTHR)

kuzhikkattil vailolil, 
kodakkad, ariyallur, 
kodakkad, 676319, 

tirurangadi

  

80 11/01/2026 ATHIKA BEEVI MUHAMMED SHAFI 
C (HSBN)

CHOLAKKARA 
KURUVANGOTH, 

PARAYIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

81 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
K 

MOOSA KUTTY K  
(FTHR)

KOMBATHAN, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

82 11/01/2026 AKSHAY O BAIJU O (FTHR) ONGALLOUR 
HOUSE, KAKKODI 

PARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

83 11/01/2026 SEENATH AHEMMEDKUTTI 
(FTHR)

ALUMKUYYATTIL, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

84 11/01/2026 SAHEER P SULAIKHA (MTHR) PALAKKAL, 
AYANIKKAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

85 11/01/2026 RINSIYA PP RAFEEQ  PP (FTHR) 571, KODAKKAD 
WEST, ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

86 11/01/2026 LIYANA KP  ZAKKIR 
KUNNUMMAL 

PARAYIL  (FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL, 
AYANIKKAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

87 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED IQBAL 
K 

HABEEBA (MTHR) 473, KODAKKAD 
WEST, ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

88 11/01/2026 MINHA KP  MASHIYATH  (MTHR) VADAKKEYIL, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

89 11/01/2026 Muhammed Shabeeb K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

90 11/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JISHAL 
K 

ABDUL JALEEL K 
(FTHR)

KANHIRANGADAN,KOOTTAKKALLUNGAL, 
ALPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

91 11/01/2026 RIHAN AHAMED C AHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

CHUNDAKKADAN, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

92 11/01/2026 ASLAH K P Soudabeevi (MTHR) 12/257 Kuttiyil Aru, 
Panayappuram, 

Chelembra, 
Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Kondoty

  

93 11/01/2026 RINSHA  KUNHIKOYA  
KUNNUMMAL 

PARAYIL (FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL, 
KONDOTTY, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

94 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEM M 

ASHRAF MATTARA 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANACHOLA, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

95 11/01/2026 Faseela V Muhammed V (FTHR) Thalethodi,54, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Vallikunnu

  

96 11/01/2026 Afsal K P Soudabeevi (MTHR) 12/257 Kuttiyil Aru, 
Panayappuram, 

Chelembra, 
Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Kondoty

  

97 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K 

NISHAD K (FTHR) KUMMALI, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

98 11/01/2026 ZAKKIYYA. P Moideen Kutty P 
(FTHR)

P M Kutty Manzil , 
Varappara, 

Parambilpeedika, 
Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

99 11/01/2026 NARGIDH AKHTARA KABEER ALI (FTHR) KOTTEERIPPARAMBIL, 
Palappettippara, 

Peruvalloor, Parambil 
Peedika, 676317, 

Tiroorangadi

  

100 11/01/2026 HUSNA JANISA T ABDUL BASITH P 
(HSBN)

CHAKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

101 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NABEEL 

HAMEED C (FTHR) OTTAPIDIKA HOUSE, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

102 11/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA  P 
T

MOHIYUDHEEN 
FAISAL P T  (FTHR)

KOZHISSERI 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KOZHIPPARAMBATHMAD, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
PO, 676317, 

THIRURANGADI

  

103 11/01/2026 SHAZA HASSAN ABDUL JALEEL 
ODAKKAL (FTHR)

ODAKKAL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL BAZAR, 
PALLIKKAL BAZAR, 
PALLIKKAL BAZAR, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 12, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


